ISC03 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
1
Models & Ratings
Notes
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage.
2. Input current is typically 5 mA at nominal input voltage when output is remotely
turned off.

• 1500 VDC Isolation
• Operating Temperature -40 °C to +100 °C
• Remote On/Off
• Tape & Reel Package Available
• Optional Water Washable Versions
• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
ISC:
0.94 x 0.71 x 0.32” (24.00 x 18.10 x 8.25 mm)
3 Watt
Input Voltage Output Voltage
Output Current Input Current(1,2) Maximum
Capacitive Load(3) Efficiency Model Number(4)
Min Max No Load Full Load
9-36 V
3.3 V 90 mA 600 mA 30 mA 110 mA 220 μF 75% ISC0324S3V3
5.0 V 90 mA 600 mA 30 mA 160 mA 220 μF 78% ISC0324S05
12.0 V 38 mA 250 mA 30 mA 156 mA 47 μF 80% ISC0324S12
15.0 V 30 mA 200 mA 30 mA 156 mA 47 μF 80% ISC0324S15
24.0 V 19 mA 125 mA 30 mA 156 mA 47 μF 80% ISC0324S24
±5.0 V ±45mA ±300 mA 30 mA 162 mA ±47 μF 77% ISC0324D05
±12.0 V ±19 mA ±125 mA 30 mA 156 mA ±47 μF 80% ISC0324D12
±15.0 V ±15 mA ±100 mA 30 mA 156 mA ±47 μF 80% ISC0324D15
18-75 V
3.3 V 90 mA 600 mA 20 mA 55 mA 220 μF 75% ISC0348S3V3
5.0 V 90 mA 600 mA 20 mA 80 mA 220 μF 78% ISC0348S05
12.0 V 38 mA 250 mA 20 mA 78 mA 47 μF 80% ISC0348S12
15.0 V 30 mA 200 mA 20 mA 78 mA 47 μF 80% ISC0348S15
24.0 V 19 mA 125 mA 20 mA 78 mA 47 μF 80% ISC0348S24
±5.0 V ±45mA ±300 mA 20 mA 81 mA ±47 μF 77% ISC0348D05
±12.0 V ±19 mA ±125 mA 20 mA 78 mA ±47 μF 80% ISC0348D12
±15.0 V ±15 mA ±100 mA 20 mA 78 mA ±47 μF 80% ISC0348D15
16 10 9
1 7 82
Top View
0.60 (15.24) 0.10